
Result List Race 3

Lausitzring, Length: 3478m

ADAC Formel 4

www.adac.de/motorsport

Provisional

Page 1/ 2 printed: 21.9.2017 14:42

Air temperature: 24.92°C

Track temperature: 31.89°C

Sunday, May 21, 2017 16:55:00

Amended
21.9.2017 - 14:42

ver: 1.1

Weather condition: Dry

Reg. Nr.: 142/17

Nr. Drivers Team Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

Cl. Car Competitor

1 1 (T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 21 31:15.889 141.0 13 1:23.819 149.3F.Drugovich(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

2 2 Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 21 31:17.072 1.183 140.7 16 1:23.595 149.7F.Vesti(DNK)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

3 3 Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 21 31:25.733 9.844 140.0 12 1:24.073 148.9L.Gachot(GBR)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

4 80 (T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT) 21 31:33.242 17.353 140.0 18 1:24.246 148.6A.Estner(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Neuhauser Racing Team

5 81 (T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT) 21 31:38.730 22.841 139.4 8 1:24.752 147.7M.Waldherr(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Neuhauser Racing Team

6 4 (T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 21 31:39.059 23.170 140.0 9 1:24.269 148.5S.Flörsch(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

7 42 Motopark(DEU) 21 31:41.359 25.470 139.7 9 1:24.489 148.1L.Hoogenboom(NLD)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

8 68 Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 21 31:42.440 26.551 142.4 9 1:24.312 148.5J.Correa(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

9 79 (T) Motopark(DEU) 21 31:43.310 27.421 139.3 10 1:24.407 148.3D.Malukas(LTU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

10 7 ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 21 31:43.940 28.051 139.2 13 1:24.533 148.1O.Söderström(SWE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

11 9 (T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 21 31:44.119 28.230 140.2 11 1:24.294 148.5M.Armstrong(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

12 25 (T) Team Piro Sports Interdental(DEU) 21 31:51.182 35.293 138.7 13 1:25.061 147.1D.Ghattas(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Team Piro Sports Interdental

13 99 Motopark(DEU) 21 31:51.709 35.820 138.9 13 1:24.879 147.5C.Weerts(BEL)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

14 26 (T) Laurin Heinrich(DEU) 21 32:03.026 47.137 138.4 7 1:25.934 145.7L.Heinrich(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Laurin Heinrich

15 6 ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 21 32:03.310 47.421 138.5 8 1:25.584 146.2T.Beckhäuser(CZE)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

16 98 (T) Team Piro Sports Interdental(DEU) 20 31:53.100 1 LAP 132.2 10 1:24.384 148.3C.Piro(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Team Piro Sports Interdental

Not classified

5 (T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 6 10:19.431 15LAPS 120.8 4 1:26.076 145.4L.Zendeli(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

33 (T) Motopark(DEU) 5 9:39.319 16LAPS 107.3 4 1:26.660 144.4J.Aberdein(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

11 (T) Lechner Racing(AUT) 4 7:31.017 17LAPS 110.3 4 1:26.288 145.1M.Wishofer(AUT)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Lechner Racing

83 (T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 1 1:57.029 20LAPSK.Moreira-Laliberte(CHE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

44 (T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA)J.Vips(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

10 (T) Lechner Racing(AUT)R.Wagner(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Lechner Racing

Disqualified

28 (T) US Racing(DEU)K.Schramm(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

18 US Racing(DEU)J.Hanses(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

27 (T) US Racing(DEU)N.Nielsen(DNK)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

started : 22 classified : 16 not classified : 6
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13 US Racing(DEU)F.Scherer(CHE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

Fastest lap of the race. Car  2 driver Frederik Vesti on lap 16. Time 1:23.595, average speed 149.7 km/h.

result provisional subject to appeal ICA

T = nominated for the team classification

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publication time: Clerk of the Course: Timekeeper: Steffen Ruhl

started : 22 classified : 16 not classified : 6
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Track temperature: 31.89°C

Sunday, May 21, 2017 16:55:00

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

Reg. Nr.: 142/17

Nr. Drivers Team Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

Cl. Car Competitor

1 1 (T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 21 31:15.889 141.0 13 1:23.819 149.3F.Drugovich(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

2 2 Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 21 31:17.072 1.183 140.7 16 1:23.595 149.7F.Vesti(DNK)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

3 28 (T) US Racing(DEU) 21 31:20.449 4.560 140.7 11 1:23.681 149.6K.Schramm(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

4 3 Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 21 31:25.733 9.844 140.0 12 1:24.073 148.9L.Gachot(GBR)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

5 18 US Racing(DEU) 21 31:29.658 13.769 140.1 17 1:23.710 149.5J.Hanses(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

6 80 (T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT) 21 31:33.242 17.353 140.0 18 1:24.246 148.6A.Estner(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Neuhauser Racing Team

7 81 (T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT) 21 31:38.730 22.841 139.4 8 1:24.752 147.7M.Waldherr(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Neuhauser Racing Team

8 4 (T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 21 31:39.059 23.170 140.0 9 1:24.269 148.5S.Flörsch(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

9 42 Motopark(DEU) 21 31:41.359 25.470 139.7 9 1:24.489 148.1L.Hoogenboom(NLD)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

10 27 (T) US Racing(DEU) 21 31:41.569 25.680 140.0 8 1:24.106 148.8N.Nielsen(DNK)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

11 68 Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 21 31:42.440 26.551 142.4 9 1:24.312 148.5J.Correa(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

12 79 (T) Motopark(DEU) 21 31:43.310 27.421 139.3 10 1:24.407 148.3D.Malukas(LTU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

13 13 US Racing(DEU) 21 31:43.367 27.478 139.8 6 1:24.141 148.8F.Scherer(CHE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

14 7 ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 21 31:43.940 28.051 139.2 13 1:24.533 148.1O.Söderström(SWE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

15 9 (T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 21 31:44.119 28.230 140.2 11 1:24.294 148.5M.Armstrong(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

16 25 (T) Team Piro Sports Interdental(DEU) 21 31:51.182 35.293 138.7 13 1:25.061 147.1D.Ghattas(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Team Piro Sports Interdental

17 99 Motopark(DEU) 21 31:51.709 35.820 138.9 13 1:24.879 147.5C.Weerts(BEL)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

18 26 (T) Laurin Heinrich(DEU) 21 32:03.026 47.137 138.4 7 1:25.934 145.7L.Heinrich(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Laurin Heinrich

19 6 ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 21 32:03.310 47.421 138.5 8 1:25.584 146.2T.Beckhäuser(CZE)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

20 98 (T) Team Piro Sports Interdental(DEU) 20 31:53.100 1LAPS 132.2 10 1:24.384 148.3C.Piro(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Team Piro Sports Interdental

Not classified

5 (T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 6 10:19.431 15 LAP 120.8 4 1:26.076 145.4L.Zendeli(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

33 (T) Motopark(DEU) 5 9:39.319 16 LAP 107.3 4 1:26.660 144.4J.Aberdein(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

11 (T) Lechner Racing(AUT) 4 7:31.017 17 LAP 110.3 4 1:26.288 145.1M.Wishofer(AUT)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Lechner Racing

83 (T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 1 1:57.029 20 LAPK.Moreira-Laliberte(CHE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

44 (T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA)J.Vips(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

started : 26 classified : 20 not classified : 6
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Page 2/ 2 printed: 21.5.2017 17:27

Air temperature: 24.92°C
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Nr. Drivers Team Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

Cl. Car Competitor

10 (T) Lechner Racing(AUT)R.Wagner(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Lechner Racing

Fastest lap of the race. Car  2 driver Frederik Vesti on lap 16. Time 1:23.595, average speed 149.7 km/h.

result subject of decision of court appeal concerning car. no. 28, 27,13,18

T = nominated for the team classification

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publication time: Clerk of the Course: Horst Seidel Timekeeper: Steffen Ruhl

started : 26 classified : 20 not classified : 6
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